53020 SANTA-50S, 1x50W HSE, HST/E27
550 x 300 x 200 x 575
8,24
53100 SANTA-50R, 1x50W HME/E27 8,07
53021 SANTA-70S, 1x70W HSE, HST/E27
8,54
53150 SANTA-70H, 1x70W HIE, HIT/E27
53101 SANTA-80R, 1x80W HME/E27 8,07
53022 SANTA-100S, 1x100W HSE, HST/E40 8,97
53151 SANTA-100H, 1x100W HIE, HIT/E27 8,74
53102 SANTA-125R, 1x125W HME/E27 8,07
53023 SANTA-150S, 1x150W HSE, HST/E40 9,57
53152 SANTA-150H, 1x150W HIE, HIT/E27 9,34
53024 SANTA-250S, 1x250W HSE, HST/E40
850 x 300 x 200 x 875
16,70
53153 SANTA-250H, 1x250W, 3,0A HIE, HIT/E40
53155 SANTA-250H/150Z, 1x250W+max.150W HIE, HIT/
E40+E27 17,00
53178 SANTA-250H, 1x250W, 2,15A HIE, HIT/E40
53025 SANTA-400S, 1 x 400W HSE, HST/E40
18,20
53154 SANTA-400H, 1x400W, 4,2A HIE, HIT/E40
53156 SANTA-400H/150Z, 1 x 400W+max.150W HIE, HIT/
E40+E27 18,50
53179 SANTA-400H, 1x400W, 3,5A HIE, HIT/E40
ta 30°C
IP 54IP 54